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Swimming

Event 41: Men’s 4x100m Medley Relay

Heats

TOTAL RANKING

WR  3:30.68 United States of America Athens (GRE) 21 AUG 2004USA
GR  3:36.05 Australia Manchester (ENG) 4 AUG 2002AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Australia AUS  3:41.471. Q2 5
LAUTERSTEIN Andrew 87  0.66    27.17    55.65    55.65
SPRENGER Christian 85  0.36    28.70  1:02.76  1:58.41
PINE Adam 76  0.13    24.90    53.10  2:51.51
MONK Kenrick 88  0.11    23.75    49.96  3:41.47

Canada CAN  3:44.952.     3.48Q1 5
JOHNS Brian 82  0.65    27.80    57.35    57.35
DICKENS Scott 84  0.24    29.26  1:02.57  1:59.92
KINDLER Thomas 80  0.34    25.62    55.31  2:55.23
LUPIEN Yannick 80  0.41    23.90    49.72  3:44.95

New Zealand NZL  3:46.223.     4.75Q1 3
TALBOT Scott 81  0.64    28.15    58.69    58.69
SNYDERS Glenn 87  0.17    29.13  1:03.41  2:02.10
SWANEPOEL Corney 86  0.36    24.67    52.79  2:54.89
GIBSON Cameron 82  0.31    24.23    51.33  3:46.22

England ENG  3:47.274.     5.80Q1 4
TANCOCK Liam 85  0.59    27.44    57.76    57.76
COOK Christopher 79  0.05    28.69  1:02.28  2:00.04
BOWE Matthew 83  0.32    25.82    55.21  2:55.25
DAVENPORT Ross 84  0.41    24.76    52.02  3:47.27

Scotland SCO  3:47.755.     6.28Q2 3
TAIT Gregor 79  0.63    27.82    58.40    58.40
JONES Christopher 81  0.54    29.63  1:03.29  2:01.69
COOPER Todd 83  0.51    25.02    53.88  2:55.57
HOUSTON Craig 85  0.28    24.55    52.18  3:47.75

South Africa RSA  3:47.946.     6.47Q2 4
TUNE Garth 89  0.57    27.54    58.08    58.08
MOEKETSANE Thabang 87  0.35    29.28  1:03.47  2:01.55
DU RAND Johannes 82  0.20    24.70    54.41  2:55.96
THANING Karl 77  0.36    24.91    51.98  3:47.94

Singapore SIN  3:57.267.    15.79Q2 6
TAN Lee Yu 82  0.61    28.68    59.04    59.04
TAN Jin Wen 86  0.21    31.77  1:08.36  2:07.40
SU Shirong 87  0.33    26.64    57.64  3:05.04
TAY Zhirong 88  0.32    25.16    52.22  3:57.26

Jersey JER  4:01.538.    20.06Q1 6
DU FEU Liam 85  0.63    30.52  1:03.04  1:03.04
HALKSWORTH Daniel 86  0.38    32.03  1:09.31  2:12.35
LE COUILLIARD Simon 87  0.11    25.98    55.98  3:08.33
MILITIS Alexis 80  0.24    25.36    53.20  4:01.53

Guernsey GUE  4:02.639.    21.162 2
HOLLINGSWORTH Thomas 88  0.55    29.41  1:00.16  1:00.16
OSBORNE Jeremy 90  0.05    33.81  1:13.16  2:13.32
POWELL Ian 85  0.08    25.49    55.23  3:08.55
HUBERT Ian 83  0.32    25.69    54.08  4:02.63
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